AMENDMENT

2018 DISPLACEMENT/FILING WINDOW FOR LPTV
AND TV TRANSLATOR STATIONS

FACILITY: KPVM-LD, FI 168335
LAS VEGAS, PAHRUMP NV

KVPM TELEVISION INC
Existing FCC file number BLDTL-20100709AKS

Amendment: ERP is amended to 13kW, no other changes.

Applicant acknowledges and accepts incoming interference as predicted by TVStudy.

See attached.

J. R. McDonald



tvstudy v2.2.5 (4uoc83)
Database: localhost,
Start: 2018.05.31 17:02:53

Study created:

Study: KPVM Ch 25 13kW,

2018.05.31 17:02:53

Model:

Study build station data: LMS TV 2018-05-31

Proposal:
File number:
Facility ID:

Station data:
Record ID:
Country:

Build options:

KPVM-LD D25 LD APP PAHRUMP, NV

KPVM Ch 25 13kw
168335
User record

912
U.s.

Protect pre-transition records not on baseline channel

Search options:
Baseline record excluded if station has CP

Stations potentially affected by proposal:

IX Call

No K22DR
No K24DK-D
Yes KEGS-LD
No K44GU-D
Yes K24BY-D
Yes K25HD-D
No K25MK-D
No K25MK-D
Yes K42CQ-D
No K25MG-D
Yes NEW

No K25AL
No K25DH-D
No KJPO-LD
No K39IT-D
Yes KGET-TV
No K41KZ-D

Yes KVEA
No NEW

No K25GK
No K43EE

No K45GQ-D
No KBLM-LP
No KBLM-LP
No KDTF-LD
No KSDY-LD
No KBNT-CD
No K25AD

No KHAX-LP
No K47HV-D
Yes K25LU-D
No K39EZ-D
No K25KR-D
No K25KN-D
No K25GY-D
No K25KW-D
No K49HC-D
No K28GQ-D
Yes K43CC-D
Yes K25JS-D
No K25NL-D
No KMIR-TV
No KVCR-DT
Yes KGNG-LD
No K46HG-D

Chan
N22
D24
D24
D24
D24
D25
N25
D25
D25
D25
D25
N25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
N25+
D25+
D25
D25
N25+
D25
D25
D25
N25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D26
D26
D26
D26

Svc
TX
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
TX
LD
LD
LD
LD
TX
LD
LD
LD
DT
LD
DT
LD
TX
LD
LD
LD
TX
LD
LD
DC
TX
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
DT
DT
LD
LD

Status
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP
LIC
LIC
LIC
CP
APP
LIC
APP
LIC
LIC
APP
APP
LIC
APP
CP
APP
LIC
APP
APP
CP
LIC
APP
APP
LIC
LIC
APP
APP
LIC
APP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP
APP
APP
LIC
LIC
CP
LIC
CP
APP

City, State

LAUGHLIN, NV

BULLHEAD CITY, AZ

LAS VEGAS, NV
OVERTON, NV

PAHRUMP, NV

BULLHEAD CITY, AZ
CAMP VERDE, AZ

CAMP VERDE, AZ
CHLORIDE, AZ
FLAGSTAFF, AZ
KINGMAN, AZ

LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ
MEADVIEW, AZ

PARKER, AZ

PRESCOTT, AZ
BAKERSFIELD, CA
CHALFANT VALLEY, CA
CORONA, CA

DESERT CENTER, CA
JOSHUA TREE, CA
LUCERNE VALLEY, CA
RIDGECREST, CA
RIVERSIDE AND PERRIS, CA
RIVERSIDE AND PERRIS, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA

SAN DIEGO, CA
VICTORVILLE, ETC., CA
VISTA, CA

LUND & PRESTON, NV
MESQUITE, NV

MINA / LUNING, NV
ROUND MOUNTAIN, NV
ALTON, UT

BERYL, MODENA, NEW C, UT
HATCH, UT

PAROWAN, ENOCH, PARA, UT
RURAL IRON, ETC., UT
SANTA CLARA, UT

ST. GEORGE, UT
TROPIC, UT

PALM SPRINGS, CA

SAN BERNARDINO, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV
OVERTON, NV

No non-directional AM stations found within 0.8 km

No directional AM stations found within 3.2 km

Longley-Rice

File Number
BLTT19911118JJ
BLDTT20110328ABJ
BLDTL20100104ABL
BLANK0000051732
BLDTT20120502ABQ
BLDTA20111128FZD
BLTT20120316AAL
BDFCDTT20110914ABR
BLANK0000053719
BLDTT20111101AAX
BMJADTL20100524AGW
BLTTL19850927IA
BLDTT20130308ABY
BLANK0000029870
BLANK0000034029
BLANK0000007394
BLANK0000052661
BLANK0000049167
BNPDTL20100514ACT
BLTT20000605A0K
BLANK0000054647
BLANKO0000054376
BLANK0000005087
BLTTL20081209ABP
BLANK0000053785
BLANK0000052238
BLDTA20121203AYP
BLTT19820105IE
BLANK0000053783
BLANK0000054602
BLDTT20101228ABT
BLANK0000052571
BLDTT20120515ABI
BLDTT20101122AAT
BLDTT20110729AKN
BLDTT20100524AAT
BLANK0000052846
BLANK0000052856
BLANK0000053438
BLDTT20070330AUU
BLDTT20120827AAI
BLANK0000034640
BLEDT20070904AIC
BDISDTL20120514AET
BLANK0000051730

Distance

104.
145.

41.
118.

50.
105.
368.
368.
135.
361.
156.
195.
126.
347.
315.
298.
312.
303.
254.
213.
208.
204.
309.
275.
386.
386.
382.
221.
342.
365.
160.
352.
325.
307.
248.
337.
306.
344.
195.
211.
361.
248.
275.

41.
118.

9 km

w
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Record parameters as studied:

Channel: D25

Mask: Full Service
Latitude: 35 57 54.90 N (NADS83)
Longitude: 115 30 1.80 W
Height AMSL: 2633.5 m
HAAT: 0.0 m
Peak ERP: 13.0 kW
Antenna: SCA-SL-8PR-TV Array (ID
Elev Pattrn: Generic
Mech Tilt: 0.75 @ 50.0 deg

Interference to proposal scenario 1
5.98% interference received

Call Chan Svc Status
Distance
Desired: KPVM-LD D25 LD APP
Undesireds: KEGS-LD D24 LD LIC
km

K24BY-D D24 LD LIC

KBLM-LP D25 LD CP
KGNG-LD D26 LD CP

Service area Terrain-1

10817.4 1,932,897 8429.8 1,8

Undesired To
KEGS-LD D24 ILD LIC 302.6
K24BY-D D24 1D LIC 16.1
KGNG-LD D26 LD CP 364.9

1003675) 110.0 deg

City, State
PAHRUMP, NV
LAS VEGAS, NV
PAHRUMP, NV

RIVERSIDE AND PERRIS, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV

imited IX-free
86,495 8023.5 1,773,671
tal IX Unique IX
91,620 25.3 15,737

1,069 16.1 1,069
96,018 87.6 20,135

File Number

KPVM Ch 25 13kW
BLDTL20100104ABL
BLDTT20120502ABQ
BLANK0000005087
BDISDTL20120514AET

Percent IX
4.82 5.98

Prcnt Unique IX

0.30 0.83
0.19 0.06
1.04 1.07

41.2

50.6
309.1
41.2





